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RANK  PLAYER

1 Michel Abecassis
2 Scott Abrams

3 Owais Ahmed

4 Ken Aldridge

5 Dario Alioto

6 Sergey Altbregin
7 Josh Arieh

8 David Baker

9 David Bakes Baker
10 Francesco Barbaro
11 Todd Barlow

12 Michael Baxter
13 Gold Benjamin
14 Alex Bilokur

15 Andy Bloch

16 Cory Blum

17 Scott Bohlman

18 Ismael Bojang

19 Todd Brunson

20 Shawn Buchanan
21 Melissa Burr

22 Tim Burt

23 James Calderaro
24 Joe Cassidy

25 Stephen Chidwick
26 Michael Chow

27 Scott Clements
28 Eric Crain

29 John D'Agostino
30 George Danzer
31 James Dempsey
32 Prince of Docness
33 Elie Doft

34 Jonathan Duhamel
35 Bill Eichel

36 Alan Emerson

37 Keith Ferrera

38 Timothy Finne

39 Mark Fisher

40 Layne Flack

41 Andy Frankenberger

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #25: Omaha Hi-Low Split-8 or Better

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 241 Remaining Players (at EOD): 152
Buyin: $5,000 Prize Pool: $1,132,700

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
PARIS, , FR

HENDERSON, NV, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US

PLEASANT GARDEN, NC, US

PALERMO, , IT

ST PETERSBURG, RU
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
KATY, TX, US

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml, US
WILLOW SPRINGS, IL, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US

PACIFIC PALISADES, CA, US

Long Beach, CA, US
MOSCOW, RU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Plantation, FL, US
GLENVIEW, IL, US
HAMBURG, DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ, US
GRENADA, MS, US
VENICE, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DEAL,, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MURPHYSBORO, IL, US
EGG HARBOR, NJ, US
MUNICH, , DE
BRIGHTON, , GB
SANTA CRUZ, CA, US
New York, NY, US
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
PARKER, SD, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TUSCON, AZ, US
Denison, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US

Places Paid: 27

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

17,200
32,700
40,700
44,700
45,800
22,400
16,000

9,500

4,000
52,000
19,700
26,600
17,600
28,900
30,100

6,800
16,600
33,400
12,900
46,700
22,700
43,500

7,600
38,000
22,300

5,600
41,300
31,500
29,700
31,300
31,900
26,100
40,800
14,800

7,300
46,300
12,600
12,700
28,400
30,600

5,400

Amazon/351/2
Amazon/355/3
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon/354/4
Amazon/349/5
Amazon/349/2
Amazon/363/2
Amazon/363/4
Amazon/357/1
Amazon/348/3
Amazon/351/3
Amazon/ 358/ 2
Amazon/359/1
Amazon/360/6
Amazon/361/2
Amazon/361/6
Amazon/362/6
Amazon/359/6
Amazon/353/7
Amazon/351/5
Amazon/349/7
Amazon/353/1
Amazon/359/4
Amazon/350/1
Amazon/348/1
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon/354/9
Amazon/355/7
Amazon/352/5
Amazon/363/1
Amazon / 350/ 2
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon/356/3
Amazon/350/6
Amazon/354/1
Amazon/358/7
Amazon/358/5
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon/353/3
Amazon/362/3



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Perry Friedman
Daniel Fuhs
Jonathan Gallin
Christopher George
Matt Glantz

Lee Goldman
Stanley Goldstein
Ilya Gorodetskiy
Barry Greenstein
Mark Gregorich
Bertrand Grospellier
Hasan Habib

Bart Hanson
Jennifer Harman
Barry Hartheimer
Anthony Hartmann
Robert Harwell
Brian Hastings
Tobias Hausen
Phil Hellmuth
Maria Ho

Phillip Hui

Henry Hull

Phil Ivey

Marco Johnson
Laurence Kantor
Arthur Kargen
Eugene Katchalov
Dan Kelly

Allen Kessler
Naoya Kihara
Jesse Klein

Harold Klein
Daniel Kokesh
Tom Koral
Alexander Kostritsyn
Alex Kravchenko
Joe Kuether
Alexander Kuzmin
Stephen Ladowsky
Gordon Lamb
Matt Lefkowitz
Ryan Lenaghan
Barry Levy

Jeff Lisandro
Karen Longfellow
Magnus Martin
Mike Matusow
Tom McCormick
Calen McNeil
Lawrence Michael
Ryan Miller

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
CROTON ON HUDSON, NY, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VANDOEUVRE, , FR
DOWNEY, CA, US

W HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
SHAKOPEE, MN, US
WILLIAMSON, GA, US
HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US
OCKFEN, DE

Madison, WI, US
ARCADIA, CA, US

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
ST AUGUSTINE, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
TARZANA, CA, US
WILLIAMSVILLE, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
POTOMAC, MD, US
HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA, US
TOKYO, JP

BLUE BELL, PA, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
WAGNER, SD, US
SKOKIE, IL, US
MOSCOW, , RU
MOSCOW, RU

ELM GROVE, WI, US
MOSCOW, , RU
TORONTO, ON, CA
ROCHESTER, NY, US
CARMEL VALLEY, CA, US
MOBILE, AL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
SALERNO, IT

INDIAN SHORES, FL, US
us

Henderson, NV, US
FARGO, ND, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
LANGHORNE, PA, US

14,200
22,500
14,700
42,100
44,000
21,400
35,800
41,500

6,900

7,400
29,400
15,700
19,700
20,700
43,900
23,300
14,900
50,600
22,100
16,700
23,000

3,600
37,800
23,800
22,300

1,900
16,900
12,700
20,400
14,200
13,000
20,600
77,100
25,300
29,300
35,100
15,600
23,600
14,600
27,900
10,900
20,500
30,300

3,100
35,400
29,900
24,600
33,300

7,700
14,400

7,200
25,800

Amazon /357 /6
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/ 350/ 3
Amazon/361/8
Amazon/360/1
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon / 355/ 2
Amazon/361/7
Amazon/353/2
Amazon /354 /8
Amazon/349/6
Amazon /350/8
Amazon /360/5
Amazon /352/8
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /358/8
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon/349/8
Amazon /348 /5
Amazon /360/7
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon /356/9
Amazon /352 /1
Amazon / 356/ 2
Amazon /362 /1
Amazon/355/6
Amazon/361/9
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon/349/9
Amazon/351/8
Amazon/355/4
Amazon/350/5
Amazon/353/9
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /354 /3
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon/361/3
Amazon /352 /3
Amazon/355/9
Amazon /362 /9
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon/356/1
Amazon /352 /4
Amazon /360/2
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon/359/8
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon /356 /5
Amazon/349/1



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Robert Mizrachi
Michael Moed
Jordan Morgan
Constantine Moustakis
Bill Mullins

Scotty Nguyen
Matthew Nowicki
Marco Oliveira
Viatcheslav Ortynskiy
John Oshea

Brock Parker

Max Pescatori

Pat Pezzin

Kirill Rabtsov

John Racener
Derek Raymond
Trevor Reader

DID NOT REPORT 1
DID NOT REPORT 2
DID NOT REPORT 3
DID NOT REPORT 4
Brett Richey

Jason Riesenberg
Jason Rivkin
Shirley Rosario
Chris Ruby

Stuart Rutter

Julie Schneider
Tom Schneider
Adam Schwartz
Huck Seed

Erik Seidel
Vladimir Shchmelev
Jordan Shepard
Joseph Silverman
Jan Sjavik

Justin Smith

Todd Sninski

Paul Sokoloff
Fabrice Soulier
Robert Stevanovski
Jared Talarico
Brendan Taylor
Mark Tenner

Darin Thomas
Konstantin Tolokno
Chris Tryba

Jon Turner

Jeffrey Vaughn
Jose-Luis Velador
Roman Verenko
Mike Wattel

MIAMI, FL, US

MIAMI BEACH, FL, US
MULDROW, OK, US
DANVERS, MA, US
North Las Vegas, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
North Adams, MA, US
FORTALEZA, , BR

RU

CHURCHTOWN, , IE
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
MILAN, , IT
CONCORD, ON, CA
MOSCOW, , RU

PORT RICHEY, FL, US
PORTLAND, ME, US
MORGAN HILL, CA, US
us

us

us

us

NEW YORK, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CLIFFSIDE PARK, NJ, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
TEMECULA, CA, US
BIRMINGHAM, , GB
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
ENGLEWOOD, CO, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
St Petersburg, Russia, , RU
Boca Raton, FL, US
NEW PALTZ, NY, US
OsSLO,, NO

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
CARY, NC, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
PARIS, , FR
CORNELIUS, NC, US
Houston, TX, US
PASADENA, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Henderson, NV, US
CORONA, CA, US

UA

CHANDLER, AZ, US

25,200
22,000
36,300
41,200
27,500
29,600
47,700
9,900
5,300
29,700
9,000
22,200
58,400
25,400
24,700
37,400
2,700
5,100
17,100
1,400
DNR
31,800
2,100
14,900
23,400
27,200
3,600
13,200
23,400
36,700
23,500
12,200
19,100
7,300
17,600
24,000
24,000
28,100
47,900
32,000
37,300
26,600
42,000
3,500
32,600
11,500
17,800
10,800
18,300
59,100
8,300
22,400

Amazon/358/9
Amazon /348 /7
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon/357/8
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon/351/4
Amazon/363/3
Amazon /347 /8
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon/349/3
Amazon /359/5
Amazon/351/9
Amazon/352/9
Amazon/351/1
Amazon /362 /5
Amazon/358/6
Amazon/353/5
Amazon/351/6
Amazon /359/2
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon/353/8
Amazon /361 /4
Amazon/355/8
Amazon /348 /6
Amazon/358/3
Amazon/356/8
Amazon /357 /9
Amazon /358 /1
Amazon/361/5
Amazon/360/8
Amazon/360/3
Amazon/363/5
Amazon /349 /4
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon /348 /9
Amazon /359/7
Amazon /357 /5
Amazon/ 360/ 4
Amazon /350/9
Amazon/363/6
Amazon/361/1
Amazon /363/9
Amazon /363 /7
Amazon /352 /2
Amazon/353/6
Amazon /352 /6
Amazon /356 /6
Amazon/355/1
Amazon / 350/ 4
Amazon/355/5
Amazon /348 /8



146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Steven Wolansky
Nikolai Yakovenko
Neil Yekell

Kevin Zhang

Cai Zhen
Viacheslav Zhukov
Anthony Zinno

COOPER CITY, FL, US
Moscow, RU

KATY, TX, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
MELBOURNE, FL, US
STARY OSKOL, , RU
BOSTON, MA, US

17,900
19,100
14,300
24,500
16,200
24,200
45,700

Amazon/351/7
Amazon/360/9
Amazon/359/9
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon /347 /9
Amazon/363/8
Amazon /348 /4



